Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

 Weight   1.69 oz (48g)
 Warranty   Two Year
Specifi cations
Key Market Segments & Applications
1651-800-526-2324 � www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Revision B4: Jul 2016
PXE Series
Outline Drawing
For Additional Information, please visit
us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/products/px-series.htm
 HAPXE (includes thermal adhesive pad)
 HAPXECLIP (two clips required when used)
Heat Sink (0.22” high)
Output Output Output Input
 Volt (V) Curr (A) Power (W) Volt (VDC) Model Eff.(%)
Single Outputs
 3.3 6.0 20 9 - 18 PXE30-12S3P3 85
 3.3 6.0 20 10 - 40 PXE30-24WS3P3 87
 3.3 6.0 20 18 - 36 PXE30-24S3P3 86
 3.3 6.0 20 18 - 75 PXE30-48WS3P3 87
 3.3 6.0 20 36 - 75 PXE30-48S3P3 87
 5 4.0 20 9 - 36 PXE20-24WS05 79
 5 4.0 20 18 - 75 PXE20-48WS05 80
 5 6.0 30 9 - 18 PXE30-12S05 87
 5 6.0 30 10 - 40 PXE30-24WS05 87
 5 6.0 30 18 - 36 PXE30-24S05 88
 5 6.0 30 18 - 75 PXE30-48WS05 88
 5 6.0 30 36 - 75 PXE30-48S05 89
 12 1.67 20 9 - 36 PXE20-24WS12 81
 12 1.67 20 18 - 75 PXE20-48WS12 81
 12 2.5 30 9 - 18 PXE30-12S12 88
 12 2.5 30 10 -40 PXE30-24WS12 87
 12 2.5 30 18 - 36 PXE30-24S12 89
 12 2.5 30 18 - 75 PXE30-48WS12 87
 12 2.5 30 36 - 75 PXE30-48S12 90
 15 1.33 20 9 - 36 PXE20-24WS15 81
 15 1.33 20 18 - 75 PXE20-48WS15 81
 15 2.0 30 9 - 18 PXE30-12S15 88
 15 2.0 30 10 - 40 PXE30-24WS15 88
 15 2.0 30 18 - 36 PXE30-24S15 89
 15 2.0 30 18 - 75 PXE30-48WS15 88
 15 2.0 30 36 - 75 PXE30-48S15 90
Dual  Outputs
 ±5 ±2.0 20 9 - 36 PXE20-24WD05 79
 ±5 ±2.0 20 18 - 75 PXE20-48WD05 79
 ±12 ±0.833 20 9 - 36 PXE20-24WD12 81
 ±12 ±0.833 20 18 - 75 PXE20-48WD12 83
 ±12 ±1.25 30 9 - 18 PXE30-12D12 87
 ±12 ±1.25 30 18 - 36 PXE30-24D12 88
 ±12 ±1.25 30 36 - 75 PXE30-48D12 88
 ±15 ±0.666 20 9 - 36 PXE20-24WD15 82
 ±15 ±0.666 20 18 - 75 PXE20-48WD15 84
 ±15 ±1.0 30 9 - 18 PXE30-12D15 87
 ±15 ±1.0 30 18 - 36 PXE30-24D15 88
 ±15 ±1.0 30 36 - 75 PXE30-48D15 88
Function
 PIN # Single Output  Dual Output
 1 + Input  + Input
 2 - Input  - Input